ES" PROGRAMS

Audio Production, A.S.

Tuition

TechKit

Textbooks

Techology Fee

Graduation Fee

Total per Semester

DMISSIONS

Semester 1

$5,435

$4,400

$150

$250

$0

$10,235

CAMPUS LIFE

Semester 2

$5,435

50

50

350

50

$5,435

NEWS & CULTURE

Semester 3

$8,050

30

$150

$250

$0

$8,450

ALUMNI

Semester 4

$8,050

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,050

EVENTS ~ (] fEguest

Semester 5

54,530

50

30

350

$20

$4,550

APPLY %rb CAMPUS
NOW TOUR

Program Total

$31,500

$4,400

$300

$500

$20

B CHAT LIVE

(e |




