LOS ANGELES PROGRAI	DOMESTIC/U.S. S MS ADMISSIONS	TUDENTS CAMPUS LIFE +	NEWS & CULTURE	▼ ALUMNI ▼ E	VENTS ▼ 🔁 REQUEST	Papply Brampus Q
Audio Production, A.S.	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 3	Semester 4	Semester 5	Program Total
Tuition	\$5,435	\$5,435	\$8,050	\$8,050	\$4,530	\$31,500
TechKit	\$4,400	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,400
Textbooks	\$150	\$0	\$150	\$0	\$0	\$300
Techology Fee	\$250	\$0	\$250	\$0	\$0	\$500
Graduation Fee	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20	\$20
Total per Semester	\$10,235	\$5,435	\$8,450	\$8,050	\$4,550	\$36.720 CHAT LIVE